
Nordic Time Attack Falkenberg 2019
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:52:10
11:08:18
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10:52:11
11:06:49
14:38

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

7 7
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
4
3

:

:

10 August 2019

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Pro-AM - Q1

55Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

76 Pelle Lindqvist Mazda RX-71:02.510 10:53:2211
44 Kalle Eriksson Opel Manta1:00.196 10:53:2212
44 Kalle Eriksson Opel Manta57.483 10:54:2023
44 Kalle Eriksson Opel Manta57.261 11:02:1944
44 Kalle Eriksson Opel Manta56.440 11:03:1655
44 Kalle Eriksson Opel Manta56.205 11:07:0496
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